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Direction
High Street — Bus Station

74 stops

Open route schedule

High Street

Pasteur Avenue

Norman Road

Derwent Business Park

Industrial Estate

Street Lane

Charity Farm

Hartshay Hall Farm

Damstead Farm

Eagle Tavern

The White Hart

Black Boy

School House Hill

High Edge Drive

Jacksons Lane

Boothgate

Pumping Station

Morley Close

Scott Drive

Morrell Wood Drive

Medical Centre

Route schedule
High Street — Bus Station

Monday 06:42-18:02

Tuesday 06:42-18:02

Wednesday 06:42-18:02

Thursday 06:42-18:02

Friday 06:42-18:02

Saturday 06:42-18:02

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: High Street

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Hunter Road

Greyhound

Lowlands Road

Dovedale Crescent

Hayfield Close

Bradwell Way

Thorpe Way

Laund Nook

Laund Hill

Thorn Tree Inn

Osmaston Grange

Church Lane

Market Place

New Road

Bus Garage

Meadow View

Babington Hospital

Goods Yard

Becksitch Lane

Derwent Avenue

New Inn

Hopping Hill

Makeney Road

Strutt Arms

Moscow Farm

Castle Hill

Milford Road

Chapel Street

Telephone Exchange



Baptist Church

Broadway

Hayley Croft

Flaxholme Avenue

Burley Lane

Allestree Park Gates

Ford Lane

Park Lane

Kings Croft

Church Lane

Ferrers Way

Slack Lane

St Benedicts School

Mileash Lane

Broadway

West Bank Avenue

Highfield Road

Queen Mary Court

North Street

Seven Stars

Queen Street

Full Street

Morledge

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — High Street

73 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Seven Stars

Belper Road

Queen Mary Court

Highfield Road

West Bank Avenue

Broadway

Mileash Lane

St Benedicts School

Slack Lane

Ferrers Way

Church Lane

Kings Croft

Park Lane

Ford Lane

Allestree Park Gates

Burley Lane

Flaxholme Avenue

Hayley Croft

Broadway

Telephone Exchange

Co-op

King Street

Milford Road

Castle Hill

Route schedule
Bus Station — High Street

Monday 06:16-17:05

Tuesday 06:16-17:05

Wednesday 06:16-17:05

Thursday 06:16-17:05

Friday 06:16-17:05

Saturday 06:16-17:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-6-2-796579141-2747489792


Moscow Farm

Strutt Arms

Makeney Road

Hopping Hill

New Inn

Derwent Avenue

Becksitch Lane

Goods Yard

Babington Hospital

Meadow View

King Street

Church Lane

Osmaston Grange

Thorn Tree Inn

Laund Hill

Laund Nook

Thorpe Way

Bradwell Way

Hayfield Close

Dovedale Crescent

Lowlands Road

Greyhound

Hunter Road

Medical Centre

Morrell Wood Drive

Scott Drive

Morley Close

Pumping Station



Boothgate

Jacksons Lane

High Edge Drive

School House Hill

Black Boy

The White Hart

Eagle Tavern

Damstead Farm

Hartshay Hall Farm

Charity Farm

Street Lane

Industrial Estate

Derwent Business Park

Norman Road

Derwent Road

Sir Barnes Wallis

Maple Avenue

Chestnut Avenue

Leisure Centre

High Street

6.2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Derby

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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